Handheld Displays
Handheld Video Displays for Use with Probe Scopes
Westover continues to lead the fiber
inspection industry by providing a portable,
ruggedized, drop-tested LCD displays for
handheld field use. We offer three primary
solutions with several options.
Our ergonomic HD1 product line offers the

Handheld Displays
Handheld Video Displays for Use with Probe Scopes
Order Information
Part Description
FBP-HD1 Hand Held Video Display 3.5" LCD TFT; Li Ion Battery 110v
Power Supply
FBP-HD1-EU Hand Held Video Display 3.5" LCD TFT; Li Ion Battery 220v
Power Supply; Euro Plug
FBP-HD1-UK Hand Held Video Display 3.5" LCD TFT; Li Ion Battery 220v
Power Supply; UK Plug
FBP-HD2 Hand Held Video Display, 3.5" LCD TFT, accepts Alkaline
Batteries
FBP-HD2-EU Hand Held Video Display, 3.5" LCD TFT, accepts Alkaline
Batteries, Euro Plug
FBP-HD2-P2 Hand Held Video Display, Integrated Patchcord Scope, Low
Mag, 3.5" LCD, accepts Alkaline Batteries
FBP-HD2-P2-V Hand Held Video Display, Integrated Patchcord Scope, Low
Mag, Integrated VFL, 3.5" LCD, accepts Alkaline Batteries
FBP-HD2-P2V-EU Hand Held Video Display, Integrated Patchcord Scope, Low
Mag, Integrated VFL, 3.5" LCD, includes Alkaline Batteries,
Euro Plug
FBP-HD2-P4 Hand Held Video Display, Integrated Patchcord Scope, High
Mag, 3.5" LCD, accepts Alkaline Batteries
FBP-HD2-P4-EU Hand Held Video Display, Integrated Patchcord Scope, High
Mag, 3.5" LCD, includes Alkaline Batteries, Euro Plug
FBP-HD2-P4-V Hand Held Video Display, Integrated Patchcord Scope, High
Mag, Integrated VFL, 3.5" LCD, includes Alkaline Batteries
FBP-HD2-P4-V-EU Hand Held Video Display, Integrated Patchcord Scope, High
Mag, Integrated VFL, 3.5" LCD, includes Alkaline Batteries
FBP-HD2-V Hand Held Video Display, Integrated VFL, 3.5" LCD, accepts
Alkaline Batteries
FBP-HD3 Hand Held Video Display, 1.8" TFT LCD